PENNSYLVANIA VFW ACCREDITED SERVICE OFFICERS AND
CLAIMS CONSULTANTS

Jessica King-Department Service Officer
Cell: 724-672-2953
Email: Jessica.King9@yva.gov

John B. Getz, Jr.-State Adjutant/Quartermaster
Phone: 717-234-7927
Email: quartermaster@vfwpahq.org

Cynthia Lewis-Veterans Service-Operations Manager
Cell: 609-865-6579
Email: clewis@viwpahq.org

ALTOONA
VAMC Cindy Kinzey
2907 Pleasant Valley Blvd Cell: 814-600-9096
Altoona, Pa 16602 Email: Cindy.Kinzey@va.gov
BUTLER
Butler VAMC Linda Eshenbaugh
353 N. Duffy Rd. Phone: 412-395-6259
Room FN 0001 Cell: 724-996-4076
Butler, Pa 16001 Email : linda.eshenbaugh@va.gov

Fax : 878-217-6919
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ERIE

VFW ERIE Dept. Service Division
3112 Buffalo Rd.

Suite A

Erie, Pa 16510

Office : 814-835-8494

Fax : 814-835-8493

Shannon Pietrasiewicz
Phone : 814-460-1487
Email : shannon.vfwerie@gmail.com

Jim Brown
Cell :717-210-1228
Email : vfwjimbrown@gmail.com

Chris (Mick) DiRaimo
Cell : 814-460-1487
Email : Mick.vfwerie@gmail.com

Julie Hutchison (Supervisor)
Cell :814-520-4971
Email : Julie.Hutchison@va.gov

Rachel Vandyne
Cell : 717-836-4171
Email : Rachel.VanDvne@va.gov

HARRISBURG

4002 Fenton Ave.
Harrisburg, PA. 17109
717-234-7927

Jonathan Hart

Cell: 717-798-0030

Email: jonathan.hart@va.gov
Mechanicsburg Veterans Center
Thurs: 8:30-4:00

Harrisburg: Monday-Friday-8:30-4:00

Nicole Williams

Cell: 215-356-3566

Email: nwilliam@yvfwpahq.org
Harrisburg: Monday-Friday 8:30-4:00

LEBANON VAMC

Ronald Smith
Cell: 717-332-1001
Email: rsmith@vfwpahq.org
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LOCK HAVEN
115 E Main St.
Lock Haven, PA. 17745
Office: 570-748-5929
Fax: 570-371-5479

Cynthia (Bardo) Hammer (Supervisor)
Cell: 570-502-4822
Email: Cynthia.Bardo@va.gov

Karen Bombria
Cell: 570-660-9158
Email: Karen.Bombria@va.gov

Karen Hammer -Office Admin.
Karenhammervfw@gmail.com

Nadine Willits
Cell: 570-502-0471
Nadine.Willits@va.gov
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PITTSBURGH
1000 Liberty Ave
Room 1601
Pittsburgh, PA 15222
Office: 412-395-6259
412-395-6256
Fax: 412-395-6261

Linda Eshenbaugh (Supervisor)
Cell: 724-996-4076

Fax : 878-217-6919

Email : linda.eshenbaugh@va.gov

Jessica King
Cell: 724-672-2953
Email: Jessica.King9@va.gov

Anthony Kregiel
Cell: 267-322-1653
Email: AKregiel.vfw@gmail.com

Maura Wahl
Cell: 412-546-6452
Email: maura.wahl@va.gov

Simon Alexander
Cell: 717-614-3319
Email: Simon.Alexander@yva.gov

Joshua Croner
Phone: 412-395-6259
Email: Joshua.Croner@va.gov

Tim Owens
Office: 412-395-6259
Email: Timothy.owens6@va.gov

PHILADELPHIA

5000 Wissahickon Ave. Attn: VFW
Philadelphia, Pa 19144
Office: 215-381-3123

Angie Johnson (Supervisor)
Cell: 215-595-6267

Email: Evangeline.johnson@va.gov

Jack (John) Leaming
Office: 215-381-3123
Email : jacko4343@gmail.com

Ray Morace
Email:raymond.morace@va.gov

Michael Salabsky
Cell : 835-239-3626
Email : Michael.Salabsky@va.gov

Fax: 215-381-3491

Michael Nichol
Cell : 717-884-1705
Email : Michael.Nichol@va.gov

Gilda Reid
Email: Gilda.Reid@va.gov

Trudy Strain
Email: Gertrude.strain@va.gov

Joseph Wartski
Cell: 445-248-7771
Email: joseph.wartski@va.gov
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READING

Liz Graybill
Email: lizeravbill@vahoo.com
Cell: 484-577-6898

WILKES-BARRE
1123 East End Blvd. Bldg. 35 Suite 1
Wilkes Barre, Pa 18702 Office: 570-821-2535
570-821-2536
Fax:570-821-2539
Monday-Friday 8:00-4:00 Closed for Lunch-12:00-1:00

Joann Kane (Supervisor)
Office: 570-821-2535 Judy Zaykoski

Email : joann.kane@va.gov Cell : 570-899-9672
Email : Judith.Zavkoski@va.gov

Lorie Ybarro
Office : 570-821-2536
Email : lorie.vbarra@va.gov
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